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1     Alex Jones             M2024          1/5    5:24       16:45
2     Leo Alapont            M3539          1/9    5:48       17:59
3     Jonathan Lanning       M2024          2/5    5:50       18:05
4     Colleen Carter-Cox     F4044         1/12    6:27       20:01
5     Jack Christie          M1519          1/5    6:34       20:22
6     David Morgan           M4044         1/12    6:35       20:25
7     Jake Littrell          M0114         1/20    6:37       20:32
8     Joe Griffin            M5054          1/9    6:38       20:34
9     Elizabeth James        F3539          1/9    6:39       20:39
10    Teric Sargeant         M0114         2/20    6:40       20:42
11    Chris Yorges           M4549          1/8    6:45       20:58
12    Daniel Hurley          M3539          2/9    6:48       21:04
13    Joe McFadden           M5054          2/9    6:49       21:10
14    Jim Stark              M5559          1/4    6:53       21:21
15    Christy Haynes         F2529         1/15    6:55       21:26
16    Randy Mitts            M3539          3/9    6:59       21:41
17    Cody Mitts             M1519          2/5    7:03       21:51
18    Tom Pattee             M4549          2/8    7:16       22:32
19    Todd Dietmyer          M3034          1/8    7:19       22:40
20    Taylor Murdock         M2529          1/5    7:22       22:51
21    Chandra Wilkins        F3034         1/24    7:24       22:57
22    Brad Bauer             M2024          3/5    7:28       23:10
23    Rhonda Costin          F1519          1/6    7:32       23:23
24    Todd Thompson          M4549          3/8    7:37       23:37
25    Seneca Willen          F0114         1/14    7:38       23:41
26    Justin Howell          M3034          2/8    7:41       23:49
27    Patrick Melendy        M4044         2/12    7:42       23:52
28    Grant Shartliff        M1519          3/5    7:44       23:59
29    David J. Elliott       M6569          1/5    7:44       24:00
30    David D. Elliott       M4044         3/12    7:44       24:01
31    Todd Miller            M4044         4/12    7:47       24:09
32    Tiese Morgan           F4044         2/12    7:49       24:17
33    Mike Davis             M3539          4/9    7:52       24:25
34    Phillip Williams       M4044         5/12    7:56       24:37
35    William Wyckoff        M4549          4/8    8:00       24:51
36    Tim Christie           M5054          3/9    8:02       24:55
37    Maggie Elirt           F2529         2/15    8:02       24:57
38    Clifton Lyddane        M2529          2/5    8:04       25:00
39    Mike Duncan            M4044         6/12    8:05       25:05
40    Alex Caslteberry       M1519          4/5    8:07       25:12
41    David Collier          M4549          5/8    8:07       25:13
42    Michael Norton         M4044         7/12    8:13       25:28
43    Mike Nordtuedt         M5054          4/9    8:15       25:36
44    Kimberly Landreth      F3034         2/24    8:18       25:46
45    Bob Keefer             M5559          2/4    8:18       25:47
46    Hailey Hoiland         F2529         3/15    8:20       25:50
47    Michael Harry          M2529          3/5    8:35       26:37
48    Andrea Cline           F2529         4/15    8:41       26:56
49    Kevin Ko               M5559          3/4    8:48       27:18
50    Meemee Crossler-Laird  F1519          2/6    8:52       27:32
51    Vickie Hunt            F5559         1/11    8:54       27:39
52    Jason St.Clair         M3034          3/8    8:57       27:48
53    Sebastian St.Clair     M0114         3/20    8:58       27:48
54    Joshua Weller          M3539          5/9    9:03       28:04
55    Laurie Melendy         F4044         3/12    9:05       28:10
56    Jules Belyea           M0114         4/20    9:06       28:14
57    David Belyea           M4549          6/8    9:06       28:14
58    Patti Brown            F5559         2/11    9:08       28:20
59    Amy Donley             F2529         5/15    9:11       28:29
60    Teresa Bowen           F4549          1/7    9:12       28:32
61    Al Peterson            M5054          5/9    9:19       28:55
62    Meghan Murphy          F3034         3/24    9:25       29:12
63    David Reesor           M3539          6/9    9:25       29:13
64    Dave Wright            M4044         8/12    9:26       29:17
65    Nicole Ankeney         F3034         4/24    9:28       29:22
66    Daniele McCallum       F3034         5/24    9:30       29:29
67    Julie Stouder          F3034         6/24    9:34       29:41
68    Andy Vobora            M5054          6/9    9:36       29:46
69    Matt Flock             M3034          4/8    9:36       29:48
70    Matt Seckler           M3034          5/8    9:36       29:48
71    Teresa Elliott         F3539          2/9    9:37       29:52
72    Brad Ancell            M1519          5/5    9:54       30:43
73    Claire Otwell          F2529         6/15   10:00       31:04
74    Dena Morosin           F4044         4/12   10:09       31:29
75    Liz Hurley             F5559         3/11   10:13       31:41
76    Greg Toftdahl          M5054          7/9   10:15       31:50
77    Phoenix Bemiller       M0114         5/20   10:19       32:01
78    Andrew Bemiller        M2529          4/5   10:19       32:01
79    Christine Ancell       F4044         5/12   10:19       32:02
80    Jackson Whalen         M0114         6/20   10:20       32:04
81    Brian Whalen           M3539          7/9   10:20       32:04
82    Katie Green            F2529         7/15   10:24       32:16
83    Nadine Liberatore      F2529         8/15   10:24       32:18
84    Bryttnee Bauer         F2024          1/4   10:26       32:23
85    Charlie Emery          F0114         2/14   10:26       32:23
86    Sarah Te'o             F3034         7/24   10:34       32:47
87    Rachel Kahn            F3539          3/9   10:53       33:47
88    Nellie Reid            F2024          2/4   10:59       34:06
89    Jordan Vaughn          F1519          3/6   11:04       34:22
90    Marina Wrensch         F3539          4/9   11:13       34:50
91    Robyn Varner           F2024          3/4   11:16       34:59
92    Susan Laramee          F5054         1/14   11:17       35:00
93    Miranda Wolfe          F3034         8/24   11:18       35:04
94    Molly Kerns            F0114         3/14   11:29       35:40
95    Sarah Middleton        F5559         4/11   11:30       35:43
96    Traci Petrowski        F3034         9/24   11:35       35:59
97    Eric L. Willen         M4549          7/8   11:36       36:00
98    Danielle Biselli       F2529         9/15   11:40       36:12
99    Brittany Perrin        F2529        10/15   11:49       36:41
100   Erik Quickwarner       M2024          4/5   11:49       36:42
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101   Abigail Ofori-Amoah    F2529        11/15   11:51       36:46
102   Laura Emery            F5054         2/14   11:57       37:07
103   Ceresse Wesal          F4549          2/7   12:01       37:17
104   Peter Fehrs            M3034          6/8   12:01       37:19
105   Jessica Mermis         F3034        10/24   12:03       37:24
106   Kerrie Miller          F5054         3/14   12:06       37:32
107   Donnay Price           F5054         4/14   12:06       37:32
108   Corina Lakers          F4044         6/12   12:07       37:36
109   Lorna Outcalt          F3034        11/24   12:28       38:42
110   Ella Vanhorn           F0114         4/14   12:28       38:43
111   Marcia Pendleton       F3034        12/24   12:38       39:14
112   Logan Auxier           M0114         7/20   12:39       39:17
113   Jessica Auxier         F3034        13/24   12:45       39:34
114   Jill Davidson          F4044         7/12   12:57       40:12
115   Tiffany Kerns          F3539          5/9   13:01       40:24
116   Chloe Kerns            F0114         5/14   13:01       40:25
117   Jane Dods              F7579          1/1   13:11       40:56
118   Abby Remington         F0114         6/14   13:20       41:24
119   Kristin Remington      F3539          6/9   13:20       41:24
120   Ayn Nininger           F5559         5/11   13:23       41:33
121   Charlotte Kreitlow     F2529        12/15   13:33       42:03
122   Marcy Carico           F3034        14/24   13:33       42:04
123   Bryan Kreitlow         M2529          5/5   13:33       42:04
124   Erica Seckler          F3034        15/24   13:34       42:08
125   Wesley Kerns           M0114         8/20   13:34       42:08
126   Loren Kerns            M4044         9/12   13:34       42:08
127   Elizabeth Ward         F2529        13/15   13:35       42:09
128   Marsha Wesel           F0114         7/14   13:43       42:35
129   Tracy Henninger-Willey F4549          3/7   13:51       43:01
130   Katie Cherry           F0114         8/14   13:58       43:22
131   Stephen Cherry         M4044        10/12   13:59       43:23
132   Jennifer Elliott       F2529        14/15   14:05       43:43
133   Laura Turner           F5054         5/14   14:05       43:44
134   Angela Hensley         F1519          4/6   14:08       43:51
135   Megaen Verdoorn        F1519          5/6   14:15       44:14
136   Kim Ficek              F4549          4/7   14:18       44:23
137   Nick Craig             M0114         9/20   14:18       44:23
138   Kimberly Dalke         F2024          4/4   14:27       44:50
139   Dianne Moore           F5054         6/14   14:27       44:51
140   Nicole Gibson          F3034        16/24   14:27       44:51
141   Mike Moskovitz         M6569          2/5   14:30       45:02
142   Kimberly Ellis         F3034        17/24   14:42       45:39
143   Jenny Shin             F3034        18/24   14:42       45:39
144   Holly Willeford        F4549          5/7   14:52       46:09
145   Jack Hudgin            M0114        10/20   15:16       47:24
146   Isaac Auxier           M0114        11/20   15:18       47:30
147   Jason Barnhart         M3539          8/9   15:19       47:33
148   Carmel Barnhart        F3034        19/24   15:19       47:33
149   Ezra Vanhorn           M0114        12/20   15:24       47:49
150   Jeremy Van Horn-Morris M3034          7/8   15:24       47:49
151   Kim Van Horn           F5559         6/11   15:24       47:50
152   Etta Cay Dixon         F5054         7/14   15:39       48:36
153   Bonnie Keeble          F5559         7/11   15:39       48:37
154   Joe Leahy              M6569          3/5   15:46       48:57
155   John Tamulonis         M6569          4/5   15:47       48:59
156   Bill Van Vactor        M6064          1/4   15:47       49:01
157   Judy Leahy             F6064          1/2   15:48       49:04
158   Julia Lewis            F5559         8/11   15:52       49:16
159   Dylan Mittleider       M0114        13/20   15:56       49:27
160   Andrea Mittleider      F3034        20/24   15:56       49:28
161   Daniel Ko              M2024          5/5   16:00       49:40
162   Val Kamishita Ko       F5559         9/11   16:00       49:41
163   Kelsey Caples          F1519          6/6   16:02       49:45
164   Jean Costin            F5054         8/14   16:02       49:46
165   Christi Keefer         F5054         9/14   16:03       49:51
166   Pam Caples             F5054        10/14   16:03       49:51
167   Charleen Strauch       F4044         8/12   16:07       50:02
168   Kathleen Hinman        F3034        21/24   16:14       50:23
169   Ellie Mittleider       F0114         9/14   16:25       50:58
170   Jeff Mittleider        M3034          8/8   16:25       50:58
171   Robyn Dougherty        F3539          7/9   16:49       52:13
172   Sam Craig              M0114        14/20   16:49       52:14
173   Kay Hyde-Patton        F4044         9/12   16:50       52:15
174   Mike Patton            M4044        11/12   16:50       52:15
175   Jennifer Ballenger     F3539          8/9   16:51       52:18
176   Rex Ballenger          M6569          5/5   16:51       52:18
177   Judy McConnell         F7074          1/4   16:54       52:30
178   Deborah Hiatt          F7074          2/4   16:55       52:30
179   Linda Craig            F4044        10/12   16:59       52:44
180   Sharon O'Brien         F7074          3/4   16:59       52:45
181   Marie Upshaw           F6569          1/3   17:01       52:50
182   Vicki Tindall          F4044        11/12   17:04       53:00
183   Laura Niles            F6569          2/3   17:10       53:19
184   Lori Ellis             F4044        12/12   17:28       54:13
185   Carol Cornacchia       F5559        10/11   17:28       54:13
186   Mike Cobarrubias       M5054          8/9   17:30       54:21
187   Lyn Hudgin             F5054        11/14   17:32       54:25
188   Rochelle Tucker        F2529        15/15   17:36       54:38
189   Allison Tucker         F0114        10/14   17:36       54:38
190   Jan Verdoorn           F5054        12/14   18:09       56:20
191   Jocelyn Harley         F3034        22/24   18:13       56:33
192   Kreg Hulings           M3539          9/9   18:13       56:33
193   Shelley Ryker          F4549          6/7   18:40       57:57
194   Patricia Mahoney       F6569          3/3   18:48       58:21
195   Bill Deskin            M4044        12/12   19:15       59:46
196   Lesly Deskin           F0114        11/14   19:15       59:46
197   Trevor Quick           M0114        15/20   19:16       59:51
198   Chase Sattler          M0114        16/20   19:19       59:57
199   Dale Johnson           M6064          2/4   19:20     1:00:03
200   Greg Buse              M6064          3/4   19:23     1:00:10
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201   Kristin Quick          F3034        23/24   19:23     1:00:12
202   Pj Smith               M0114        17/20   19:23     1:00:13
203   Erin Smith             F3539          9/9   19:24     1:00:14
204   Sophia Cummings        F0114        12/14   19:37     1:00:55
205   Addison Sattler        F0114        13/14   19:46     1:01:22
206   Sydney Sattler         F0114        14/14   19:46     1:01:22
207   Patricia Cummings      F6064          2/2   19:49     1:01:33
208   Bruce Cummings         M6064          4/4   19:50     1:01:34
209   Nancy Mauk             F5054        13/14   20:32     1:03:46
210   David Dearth           M5054          9/9   20:32     1:03:47
211   Rebecca Hazen          F7074          4/4   20:34     1:03:51
212   Jayne McMahan          F5054        14/14   21:11     1:05:46
213   Bob Duey               M5559          4/4   21:15     1:05:59
214   Phoenix Reising-Hymer  M0114        18/20   21:35     1:07:01
215   Amelia Reising-Hymer   F3034        24/24   21:35     1:07:02
216   Paul Lakers            M0114        19/20   22:05     1:08:33
217   Charlene Miller        F5559        11/11   22:08     1:08:46
218   Raymond Lakers         M0114        20/20   22:09     1:08:46
219   Laura Jack             F4549          7/7   24:19     1:15:30
220   Todd Jack              M4549          8/8   24:19     1:15:31
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